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SC SureFit XL Connector Kits

Stock ID Description

066-024-10 Singlemode SC/PC Connector Blue Housing White Boot 9/125

066-025-10 Singlemode SC/APC Connector Green Housing White Boot 9/125

066-026-10 Multimode SC/PC Connector Black Housing White Boot 50/125

066-027-10 Multimode SC/PC Connector Beige Housing White Boot 62.5/125

066-028-10 Multimode SC/PC Connector Aqua Housing White Boot 50/125 (OM3 10gig)

SC SureFit XL Connector Kits - Bulk Pack

Stock ID Description

066-024-10 (120) Singlemode SC/PC Connector Blue Housing White Boot 9/125

066-025-10 (120) Singlemode SC/APC Connector Green Housing White Boot 9/125

066--026-10 (120) Multimode SC/PC Connector Black Housing White Boot 50/125

066-027-10 (120) Multimode SC/PC Connector Beige Housing White Boot 62.5/125

066-028-10 (120) Multimode SC/PC Connector Aqua Housing White Boot 50/125 (OM3 10gig)

LC SureFit XL Plus Connector Kits

Stock ID Description

066-029-10 Singlemode LC/PC Connector Blue Housing White Boot 9/125

066-030-10 Multimode LC/PC Connector Black Housing White Boot 50/125

066-031-10 Multimode LC/PC Connector Beige Housing White Boot 62.5/125

066-032-10 Multimode LC/PC Connector Aqua Housing White Boot 50/125 (OM3 10gig)

LC SureFit XL Connector Kits - Bulk Pack

Stock ID Description

066-029-10 (120) Singlemode LC/PC Connector Blue Housing White Boot 9/125

066-030-10 (120) Multimode LC/PC Connector Black Housing White Boot 50/125

066-031-10 (120) Multimode LC/PC Connector Beige Housing White Boot 62.5/125

066-032-10 (120) Multimode LC/PC Connector Aqua Housing White Boot 50/125 (OM3 10gig)

Field-Installable Connectors
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Field-Installable Connectors

IP SC Connector Kits

Model Number Description

MSIPSMSCPC09125-KIT Singlemode SC/PC IP Connector Kit Blue Housing  9/125

MSIPSMSCAP09125-KIT Singlemode SC/APC IP Connector Kit Green Housing  9/125

MSIPMMSCPC50125-KIT Multimode SC/PC IP Connector Kit Black Housing  50/125

MSIPMMSCPC62125-KIT Multimode SC/PC IP Connector Kit Beige Housing  62.5/125

MSIPMMSCM350125-KIT Multimode SC/PC Connector Kit Aqua Housing  50/125 (OM3 10gig)

IP LC Duplex Connector Kits

Model Number Description

MSIPSMLCPC09125-KIT Singlemode Duplex LC/PC IP Connector Kit Blue Housing  9/125

MSIPMMLCPC50125-KIT Multimode Duplex LC/PC IP Connector Kit Black Housing  50/125

MSIPMMLCPC62125-KIT Multimode Duplex LC/PC IP Connector Kit Beige Housing  62.5/125

MSIPMMLCM350125-KIT Multimode Duplex LC/PC IP Connector Kit Aqua Housing  50/125 (OM3 10gig)

SureFit XL Installation Tools and Kits

Model Number Description

MSXPFITSCINSTALL-KIT SureFit SC Connector Installation Tool and Connector Holder

MSXPFITLCINSTALL-KIT SureFit LC Connector Installation Tool and Connector Holder

MSXPFITCOMPLETE-KIT SureFit Complete Installation Kit (SC Tool, LC Tool, Connector Holders, Jacket Stripper, Fiber Stripper, Kevlar 
Scissors, Cleaver,  Alcohol Wipes)

MSIPFITCOMPLETE-KIT IP Complete Installation Kit (Crimper, SC Tool, LC Tool, Connector Holders, Jacket Stripper, Fiber Stripper, 
Kevlar Scissors, Cleaver,  Alcohol Wipes)

MSXPFITSCINSTALL-KIT MSXPFITLCINSTALL-KIT




